

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 810/2020

In

D.B. Civil Special Appeal (Writ) No. 690/2019

In

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17806/2017

Kailash Chand Meena S/o Shri Kaloo Lal Meena and ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Shri Heera Lal Samariya, IAS and ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. H.V. Nandwana, Advocate

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS**

Order

05/03/2021

As request by learned counsel for the petitioners, list
after four weeks.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J

(SABINA),J

Aks/Hemant-17

सत्यमेव जयते