

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 810/2020
URN: CCP / 837U / 2020

Kailash Chand Meena S/o Shri Kaloo Lal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Heera Lal Samariya, Ias

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. H.V. Nandwana with Mr. Y.V. Nandwana
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tej Pratap Sharma Ms. Palak Saxena with Ms. Shreya Daugayach

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

07/07/2026

Copy of the compliance report is being submitted, the same
be examined and necessary response may be filed.

List this case after four weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ