

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 810/2020
CNR: RJHC020605362020 | URN: CCP / 837U / 2020

Kailash Chand Meena S/o Shri Kaloo Lal Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Heera Lal Samariya, IAS
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. H.V. Nandwana
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

19/08/2026

Heard on application No.01/2025 filed for listing of the matter in the Court for hearing.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, same is allowed.

List for hearing on 14.09.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J	(INDERJEET SINGH),J
--------------------	---------------------